
Soils

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections
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Code Soil Description Acres % of

Field

Non-IRR

Class

IRR

Class

WAPI

⬤ BuuA Brookston loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 31.3 28.6% 2w — 172.4

⬤ CuyA Crosier fine sandy loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 25.6 23.3% 2w — 150.8

⬤ WogA Williamstown fine sandy loam, 0 to 2 percent

slopes

23.8 21.7% 2s — 139.5

⬤ GmnA Goodell-Gilford fine sandy loams, 0 to 1 percent

slopes

10.0 9.1% 2w — 149.8

⬤ OacB Oakville-Denham fine sands, 1 to 5 percent

slopes

9.7 8.8% 4s — 84.2

⬤ MlwB Metea-Moon loamy sands, 1 to 5 percent slopes 7.4 6.7% 3e — 121.5

⬤ MnzB Miami-Williamstown fine sandy loams, 2 to 5

percent slopes

1.4 1.3% 2e — 137.0

⬤ OaeD Oakville fine sand, 12 to 18 percent slopes 0.5 0.4% 6s — 59.0

www.acres.com
Soils  • Page 1



Elevation

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections

723.6 ft 742.9 ft

Source: USGS 3 Meter Dem Interval: 2.0 ft Range: 19.3 ft Min: 723.6 Max: 742.9
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Crop History
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Crop History

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections

All Selections

Crop 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018

Corn 67.8% 27.2% 48.9% 47.3% 48.2% 96.4%

Soybeans 28.1% 49.8% 47.4% 49.2% 48.3% 0.6%

Winter Wheat 0.0% 18.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Developed/Open Space 2.4% 2.4% 2.1% 3.1% 3.1% 2.7%

Other 1.6% 2.0% 1.5% 0.4% 0.4% 0.4%
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Vegetation Index (NDVI)

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections

2023 2022

2021 2020

2019 2018

0 (unhealthy) 100 (healthy)

www.acres.com
Vegetation Index (NDVI)  • Page 5



Vegetation Index (NDVI)

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections

Year

Standard Deviation

Mean

Min

Max

2023

4

90

41

95

2022

7

87

46

95

2021

8

90

39

94

2020

7

87

45

95

2019

7

90

46

94

2018

4

83

54

87
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Flood (FEMA Report)

Pulaski, IN • Township: Van Buren • Location: 23-29N-1W 113.94 acres, 2 selections

Flood Hazard Zone % of Selection Acres

100 Year Flood Zone (1% annual chance of flooding) 0.0% 0.0

500 Year Flood Zone (0.2% annual chance of flooding) 0.0% 0.0

Regulatory Floodway 0.0% 0.0

No Flood Hazard Zone 100.0% 109.7

Wetlands % of Selection Acres

Assorted Wetlands 2.7% 3.0
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FSA Overview
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CLU Acres

1 55.72

2 53.68
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Historical Imagery
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